20
ESSENTIALS
Displays & Social Distancing Tools
Floor Graphics & Print Materials
Coronavirus Essentials
20
2
Yellow A-Frame 04
Hand Sanitising Gel 04
SteriMAX FS150 05
SteriMAX FS200 06
Herald A-Frame 07
Consul Outdoor Poster Stand 07
SteriMAX SD100 Mobile Screen Divider 09
Terazza Café Barrier System 10
Q-Zone Barriers 11
Snap Frames 12
Roller Banners 14
Torque Banner 17
Relay Information Point 18
Acrobat Flying Banners 19
Rigid Poster stands 22
DISPLAYS &
SOCIAL DISTANCING
TOOLS
3
4 5
YELLOW A-FRAME SIGN – UNPRINTED
(SOCIAL DISTANCING MARKERS)
STERIMAX - FS150 FREESTANDING MODULAR
SANITISER DISPENSER
• Complete freestanding sanitiser dispenser
unit with A3 snap frame information display.
• Simply assemble the unit, fill up the bottle (included) with
hand gel and it’s ready to go!
• Suitable for indoor and outdoor use
• Snap frame and dispenser height can be adjusted easily.
• Dispenser arm allows users to pump the gel with their arm
or elbow keeping their hands from touching a surface.
Order Code Description
INP176372 SteriMAX FS150 unit
Order Code Description
INP176381 A3 Snap Frame
INC500145 SteriMAX WM100 1L Dispenser
INC500148 SteriMAX WM200 Automatic Dispenser
HAND SANITISING GEL
• Anti-bacterial hand gel
• Free pump included with every bottle
• 60% alcohol formulation
• 5L container
• Kills 99% of bacteria
• Moisturising anti-bacterial hand gel
• 70% alcohol formulation
• 5L container
• Kills 99% of bacteria
Order Code Description
INC500003 Alcohol Hand Sanitising Gel 60 - 5 Litres
INC500127 Alcohol Hand Sanitising Gel 70 - 5 Litres
ALCOHOL HAND SANITISING GEL 60 - 5 LITRES
ALCOHOL HAND SANITISING GEL 70 - 5 LITRES
*Minimum Order Quantity: 4 Bottles | Sold in multiples of 4.
A3
Snap frame
1L
Sanitiser
Dispenser
SteriMAX
WM100
• Heavy duty plastic A-Frame for marking out social
distancing requirements in indoor and outdoor public
spaces
• Apply a vinyl sticker to both
sides for specific messages
• Manufactured from yellow high impact polypropylene
with carrying handle,
• Size 23.5cm x 61.5cm
• Weight 0.85kg
Order Code Description W (mm) H (mm)
INE186042 Unprinted 235 615
YEA
R
GU
ARANTEE
1
6 7
STERIMAX - FS200 FREESTANDING PEDAL
ACTIVATED HAND SANITISER DISPENSER
HERALD A-FRAME
CONSUL OUTDOOR POSTER STAND
• Hands free, pedal activated freestanding hand
sanitising station
• Designed for use in spaces where hands are
sanitised regularly such as hospitals, schools,
reception areas and more
• A massive 15L gel storage tank allows for less time
wasted topping up the gel, and a 5L drainage tank
below catches the waste
• The tank compartment is kept secure with a sturdy
lock
• Built on a sturdy aluminium frame, and cased in
1.5mm aluminium panelling
• Customise and brand the unit with your own
artwork by applying VistaMAX Monomeric
Permanent Vinyl to the aluminium casing!
Order Code W (mm) H (mm) D (mm)
INP176348 500 1700 350
• Single or double-sided frame
for indoor or outdoor use
• Convenient front-load snap frame
• Anti-glare graphic covers
to protect the posters
• Folds flat for easy storage
Order Code Description W (mm) H (mm)
INE183733 20 x 30” 500 700
INE183277 A1 600 850
INE183553 A2 420 594
SEE
 V
ID
EO
 ONLINE
SEE
 V
ID
EO
 ONLINE
YEA
R
GU
ARANTEE
1
YEA
R
GU
ARANTEE
1
• Spring-mounted sign
ideal for outdoor use
• Single or double-sided
• Convenient front-load snap frame
• Moulded plastic base can be filled with
water or sand for stability
• Anti-glare graphic covers
Order Code Description W (mm) H (mm)
INE183190 A1 600 850
INE183193 B1 700 1000
INE183490 A0 840 1188
8 9
STERIMAX - SD100
STERIMAX - SD100
MOBILE ACRYLIC SCREEN DIVIDER
• Mobile protective screen divider unit for creating
clear partitions in office, retail, hospitality and
educational environments to implement social
distancing guidelines
• Multiple units can be connected together to
create customised configurations to suit any
space
• Divider is made of tough 4mm acrylic and strong
aluminium profile
• The 360° rotating castors allow the unit to be
moved around in any direction.
Order Code Description W (mm) H (mm)
INP176351 SD100 900 2000
Combine multiple screens to create
a larger barrier/portable interior wall
10 11
Q-ZONE BARRIERS TERRAZA CAFÉ BARRIER SYSTEM
Product Code Description Finish Size (mm)
INE184285 Nero - Post & Base Black
INE184288 Nero - Rail 1m Black 1000
INE184291 Nero - Rail 1.5m Black 1500
INE184294 Nero - Rail 2m Black 2000
Product Code Description Finish Size (mm)
INE184300 Argento - Post & Base Stainless Steel
INE184303 Argento - Rail 1m Stainless Steel 1000
INE184306 Argento - Rail 1.5m Stainless Steel 1500
INE184309 Argento - Rail 2m Stainless Steel 2000
Product Code Description
INE184312 Spring Clip Bungee Set
Product Code Description
INE186012 Q-Zone 350 Retractable Queue Barrier Black Set (2x Post, 2x Base), Black 3500mm Belt - 1000mm
INE186081 Q-Zone 350 Wall Bracket
INE186009 Q-Zone 300 Retractable Queue Barrier Stainless Steel Set (2x Post, 2x Base), Black 3000mm Belt - 1000mm
INE186054 Q-Zone 300 Wall Bracket
• Retractable queue barrier system with belt
• 4 way system for multiple configurations
• Simple to assemble with a bolt-on base
• An essential for coffee shops, restaurants and bars seeking to embrace
street culture while maintaining social distancing, the Terrazza range
of café barriers offers robust performance and generous branding
opportunities.
• Terrazza Argento boasts a contemporary polished steel finish with two
sturdy supports mounted on wide, weighted bases for optimal stability
• The robust top rail connects without tools for quick assembly and
convenient banner changes, and is secured to the base with spring clips
making it suitable for areas exposed to wind
• The top rail is available in 1, 1.5 and 2m widths, permitting an endless
number of configurations tailored to the available space
Argento
Nero
12 13
25mm MITRED SNAP FRAME BLACK
25mm MITRED SNAP FRAME SILVER
Order Code Poster Size
INP172003 A5
INP172006 A4
INP172009 A3
INP172012 A2
INP172015 A1
INP172018 A0
INP172021 20” x 30”
INP172024 30” x 40”
• Can be used indoors or outdoors
• Snap shut front opening mechanism
• Anodised silver aluminium finish with styrene back panel
• Posters are protected by UV anti-glare PVC cover
• Includes wall fixing kit
Order Code Poster Size
INP172027 A5
INP172030 A4
INP172033 A3
INP172036 A2
INP172039 A1
INP172042 A0
INP172045 20” x 30”
INP172048 30” x 40”
• Can be used indoors or outdoors
• Snap shut front opening mechanism
• Styrene back panel
• Posters are protected by
UV anti-glare PVC cover
• Includes wall fixing kit
YEA
R
GU
ARANTEE
1
YEA
R
GU
ARANTEE
1
14 15
ORIGIN ROLLER
BANNER
• Our most cost
effective roller banner
• Available in snap clip or self
adhesive top rail options
• Individually boxed
• Fixed height bungee pole
Order Code Top Rail W (mm) H (mm)
INE185442 Self adhesive rail 800 2000
INE185451 Self adhesive rail 850 2000
INE185595 Self adhesive rail 1000 2000
Order Code Top Rail W (mm) H (mm)
INE185688 Snap rail 600 1600
INE185454 Snap rail 800 2000
INE185457 Snap rail 850 2000
INE185592 Snap rail 1000 2000
PREDATOR II
ROLLER BANNER
CONQUEST
ROLLER BANNER
Order Code Top Rail W (mm) H (mm)
INE185562 Self adhesive rail 800 2000
INE185568 Self adhesive rail 850 2000
INE185574 Self adhesive rail 1000 2000
Order Code Top Rail W (mm) H (mm)
INE185589 Snap Rail 600 2000
INE185559 Snap Rail 800 2000
INE185565 Snap Rail 850 2000
INE185571 Snap Rail 1000 2000
• Twist out feet for ultimate stability
• Available in a large range of widths
from 600mm to 1000mm
• Available with snap clip
or self adhesive top rails
• Individually boxed
• Includes padded carry-bag
• Premium economy roller banner
• Twist out feet for ultimate stability
• Available in a large range of widths
from 800mm to 2000mm
• Available with snap clip
or self adhesive top rails
• Individual carry-bag and carton
• Reinforced base
• Fixed height bungee pole
SEE
 V
ID
EO
 ONLINE
SEE
 V
ID
EO
 ONLINE
YEA
R
GU
ARANTEE
1
YEA
R
GU
ARANTEE
1
YEA
R
GU
ARANTEE
1
Order Code Top Rail W (mm) H (mm)
INE185412 Snap Rail 800 2000
INE185418 Snap Rail 850 2000
INE185577 Snap Rail 1000 2000
INE185580 Snap Rail 1200 2000
INE185583 Snap Rail 1500 2000
INE185586 Snap Rail 2000 2000
Order Code Top Rail W (mm) H (mm)
INE185409 Self adhesive rail 800 2000
INE185415 Self adhesive rail 850 2000
INE185601 Self adhesive rail 1000 2000
INE185604 Self adhesive rail 1200 2000
INE185607 Self adhesive rail 1500 2000
16 17
GREENWICH
ROLLER BANNER
FRONTIER SWITCH
ROLLER BANNER
TALENT
ROLLER BANNER
• Premium economy roller banner
• Heavy duty construction, suitable for
frequent use
• Individually boxed
• Includes padded carry-bag
• Snap rail system
• Fixed height bungee pole
• The distinctive wave-shaped design of the Talent
roller banner’s cassette fulfills the demands of
both form and function
• The low banner feed opening means your graphics
extend close to the floor for ultimate impact
while the unique design gives the Talent excellent
stability
• A telescopic pole and gloss black end caps further
add to the premium feel of this stylish and
eye-catching roller banner.
• Supplied boxed with a padded carry bag
SEE
 V
ID
EO
 ONLINE
YEA
R
GU
ARANTEE
5
Order Code Description W (mm) H (mm)
INE183253 Snap rail 600 2000
INE183256 Snap rail 800 2000
INE183259 Snap rail 850 2000
INE183262 Snap rail 1000 2000
INE183265 Snap rail 1200 2000
INE183268 Snap rail 1500 2000
INS184433 Telescopic Pole - 1600-2150
Order Code Description W (mm) H (mm)
INE185865 Snap rail 800 2000
INE185868 Snap rail 850 2000
INE185871 Snap rail 1000 2000
INE185874 Snap rail 1200 2000
INE185877 Snap rail 1500 2000
INE185880 Snap rail 2000 2000
INS184770 Large Telescopic Pole - 1900-2430
TORQUE JUMBO BANNER
• Telescopic poles for adjustable height & width
• Quick and easy to assemble and dismantle without tools
• Carry-bag included for convenient transport
• Black finish
• Application idea: Use with clear material to create
dividers between equiptment at a gym
YEA
R
GU
ARANTEE
1
YEA
R
GU
ARANTEE
1
Order Code Base Width (mm) Height (mm)
INE183826 1300-2300 900-2300
• Features hook & loop cassette and optional snap
clip or hook & loop top rail for quick and easy
graphics changes
• Mid-range exhibition model in a popular design
• Adjustable feet underneath base for uneven floors
• Includes premium padded carry -bag
• Individually boxed
• Includes telescopic pole
Order Code W (mm) H (mm)
INE183994 850 1600-2150
YEA
R
GU
ARANTEE
5
18 19
RELAY INFORMATION POINT
YEA
R
GU
ARANTEE
1
• Single-sided poster stand in portrait or
landscape format
• Snap clip frame for quick and easy
graphic replacement
Order Code Size
INE186006 A4
INE186033 A3
ACROBAT CARBON
FLYING BANNER
Order Code Description Teardrop Dimensions (mm) Feather Dimensions (mm)
INE185895 S (Small) 2800 804(w) x 1935(h) 670(w) x 2085(h)
INE185898 M (Medium) 3400 890(w) x 2460(h) 710(w) x 2550(h)
INE185901 L (Large) 4500 1000(w) x 3075(h) 745(w) x 3140(h)
INE185904 XL (Extra Large) 5500 1220(w) x 3670(h) 794(w) x 4210(h)
INE185913 Premium Woven Bag S/M S/M
INE185922 Premium Woven Bag L/XL L/XL
• Super strong and durable carbon fibre flagpole
• Available in 4 sizes
• Can be used for both Teardop
and Feather shaped flags
• Flagpole bags purchased separately
NEW
FOR
 2020
YEA
R
GU
ARANTEE
1
19
35
S M L XL
24
60
30
75
36
70
804
890
1000
1220
20
85
S M L XL
25
50
31
40
42
10
670
710
745
794
• Heavy duty telescopic poles &
components for adjustable height
and width
• Quick and easy to assemble
and dismantle without tools
• Comes in a padded carry-bag
for convenient transportation
Order Code Base Width (mm) Height (mm)
INE185069 1750-3000 1000-2400
TORQUE PREMIUM
SEE
 V
ID
EO
 ONLINE
YEA
R
GU
ARANTEE
5
20 21
ACROBAT TEARDROP
FLYING BANNERS
• Lightweight pole kits
• Quick and easy tool-free assembly
• Choice of bases to suit a variety of applications
• Includes carry-bag
Order Code Description Graphic Dimensions (mm)
INE184183 2.7m Teardrop S 750w x 1600h
INE183745 3.4m Teardrop M 1040w x 2060h
INE183748 4.5m Teardrop L 1150w x 2820h
INE183751 5.6m Teardrop XL 1560w x 3540h
Order Code Description Graphic Dimensions (mm)
INE183754 3.45m Teardrop M 2600w x 750h
INE183757 4.7m Teardrop L 3760w x 850h
• Lightweight pole kits
• Quick and easy tool-free assembly
• Choice of bases to suit a variety of
applications
• Includes carry-bag
ACROBAT FEATHER FLYING BANNERS
BASES & ACCESSORIES FOR
ACROBAT FLYING BANNERS
• Weight: 4kg
• Holes for pegs or bolts
• Pegs included
• Comes with carry case
Order Code
INE183763
• Can be filled with water or sand
• For use with the Acrobat Metal X-Base or
Round Metal Base for extra stability
ACROBAT ROUND METAL BASE
ACROBAT WATER BAG
• Can be filled with water or sand
• Spring mount reduces stress on the
pole
• Flip out feet for extra stabiliy
• Pegs included
ACROBAT WATER BASE WITH SPRING
• Made up of two folding metal legs and
support pole
• Folds easily in seconds for convenient
transportation
ACROBAT METAL X-BASE
• Aluminium base which is designed to
be driven onto and held in place by a
car wheel
ACROBAT DRIVE ON BASE
• Metal ground spike for use   with our
range of teardrop   and feather flags
• Ideal for fixing into gardens, lawns,
fields, verges, beaches
ACROBAT GROUND SPIKE
• Can be filled with water or sand
• Capacity: 24 litres
• Size: 430mm x 430mm x 135mm
ACROBAT SQUARE BASE
• Strong, smooth weave
• Easy to assemble
• Each roll holds 50m of 120mm
wide webbing
SPARE WEBBING
Order Code
INE183772
Order Code
INE183766
Order Code
INE183769
Order Code
INE183979
Order Code
INE183760
Order Code
INE184159
Order Code
INS184692
19
50
S M L XL
23
10
31
70
38
90
750
1040
1150
1560
M L
29
50
41
10
750
850
35
40
28
20
20
60
16
00
POLE SIZE = 3.4m
POLE SIZE = 2.7m
POLE SIZE = 4.5m
POLE SIZE = 3.45m
POLE SIZE = 5.6m
POLE SIZE = 4.7m
37
60
26
00
YEA
R
GU
ARANTEE
1
YEA
R
GU
ARANTEE
1
YEA
R
GU
ARANTEE
1
YEA
R
GU
ARANTEE
1
YEA
R
GU
ARANTEE
1
YEA
R
GU
ARANTEE
1
YEA
R
GU
ARANTEE
1
YEA
R
GU
ARANTEE
1
YEA
R
GU
ARANTEE
1
YEA
R
GU
ARANTEE
1
SEE
 V
ID
EO
 ONLINE
SEE
 V
ID
EO
 ONLINE
22 23
CLASP RIGID POSTER STAND
PYRAMID RIGID POSTER STAND
• Quick and easy steel base
to hold rigid materials
• Holds a variety of rigid substrates up to
20mm thick
• Simply screw 2 parts together for rapid
assembly without tools
• Silver finish
Width
Order Code Base Width (mm)
INE183895 300
INE183898 600
INE183901 800
INE183904 1000
• Lightweight and strong aluminium base which
accepts rigid media and board   up to 28mm thick
• Attractive silver finish
• Rapid set-up, no need
to pre-drill media
• 1 unit is 1 foot
Order Code Base Width (mm)
INE183496 200
INE183499 300
INE183502 400
INE183505 500
Width
Use multiple stands
for larger posters
YEA
R
GU
ARANTEE
5
YEA
R
GU
ARANTEE
5
SEE
 V
ID
EO
 ONLINE
SEE
 V
ID
EO
 ONLINE
2524
FLOOR GRAPHICS &
PRINT MATERIALS
VistaMAX Embossed PVC Floor Laminate Clear R10 150 26
VistaMAX Embossed PVC Floor Vinyl R10 150 26
GF 229HTR WallMark Canvas – 150mic 26
VistaMAX Pebble Textured PVC Monomeric - Solvent Adh 27
VistaMAX Pebble Textured PVC Monomeric - Aqueous 27
VistaMAX Textured Aluminium Permanent Floor Vinyl R11 215 28
Imagetech Clear Hard PET Sheet 500mic 29
Imagetech Clear Polyester Film 175mic 29
FLOOR VINYLS
CLEAR PET
26 27
Durable floor graphic laminate. Highly durable, suitable for short term indoor use. Slip rated to R10 certification due to its unique
structure.
One piece, durable floor graphic vinyl, which means that no lamination is required. Very easy to install and removes without residue.
Highly durable, suitable for short term indoor use. Slip rated to R10 certification due to its unique structure.
A 100mic monomeric calendard PVC laminating film with a matt pebble textured finish, coated on one side with a pressure sensitive,
acrylic adhesive that is protected by a bleached kraft release paper coated both sides with PE and siliconised on the other side. Both the
film and adhesive contain UV stabilisers, which protect against UV degradation. The anti-slip properties have been tested in accordance
with DIN51130 standards and have been awarded an R11 rating.
VISTAMAX EMBOSSED PVC FLOOR LAMINATE CLEAR R10 150
1370MM X 40M
VISTAMAX EMBOSSED PVC FLOOR VINYL R10 150
1370MM X 40M
VISTAMAX PEBBLE TEXTURED PVC MONOMERIC FLOOR
LAMINATE AQUEOUS ADH. R11 125 FR CLASS 0 1370MM X 100M
Order Code W (mm) L (m) Thickness (mic)
INV214261 1370 40 150
Order Code W (mm) L (m) Thickness (mic)
INV214234 1370 40 150
Order Code W (mm) L (m) Thickness (mic)
INV214249 1370 50 125
INV214252 1300 100 125
GF 229HTR WallMark Canvas is a 150mic matt white embossed wall/floor vinyl with a clear high-tack removable adhesive. It’s an ideal
wall covering material for most types of surfaces including smooth painted interior walls and moderately textured surfaces. Additionally,
it is slip rated to R10 certification making it great for temporary use as 1-piece carpet and floor graphic. Fire rated to B1 certification.
Suitable for use on Solvent, Latex and UV-C printers.
A 100mic embossed monomeric calendard PVC laminating film with a matt pebble textured finish, coated on one side with a pressure
sensitive, solvent acrylic adhesive that is protected by a bleached kraft release paper coated both sides with PE and siliconised on the
other side. Both the film and adhesive contain UV stabilisers, which protect against UV degradation. The anti-slip [properties have been
tested in accordance with DIN51130 standards and have been awarded an R11 rating.
GENERAL FORMULATIONS - 229 HTR WALLMARK CANVAS
MATT WHITE EMBOSSED WALL/FLOOR VINYL 150MIC
VISTAMAX PEBBLE TEXTURED PVC MONOMERIC FLOOR
LAMINATE SOLVENT ADH. R11 125 FR CLASS 0 1370MM X 50M
Order Code W (mm) L (m) Thickness (mic)
ISTG229HTR54 1370 30 150
ISTG229HTR60 1520 30 150
Order Code W (mm) L (m) Thickness (mic)
INV214246 1300 50 125
R11
R10
R10
R11
28 29
IMAGETECH CLEAR HARD PET SHEET 500MIC
700MM X 1000M (DIVIDERS)
IMAGETECH CLEAR POLYESTER FILM 175MIC
1450MM X 100M (FULL FACE VISORS / ROLLER BANNER DIVIDERS)
Order Code W (mm) L (mm) Thickness (mic)
ISB275899 700 1000 500
ISB275902 700 1000 175
Order Code W (mm) L (m) Thickness (mic)
ISB275905 1450 100 175
Premium 215mic self-adhesive vinyl featuring a slip resistance (R11 Rated) aluminium surface. With a transparent permanent adhesive,
the vinyl is lined on a 140mic PE-coated liner. Designed for outdoor use of up to 6 months depending on the environment. Due to the
aluminium surface, it has a low shrinkage rate, and retains its whiteness well.
VISTAMAX TEXTURED ALUMINIUM PERMANENT FLOOR
VINYL R11 215 1370MM X 30M
Order Code W (mm) L (m) Thickness (mic)
INV214243 1370 30 215
R11
31
CORONAVIRUS
ESSENTIALS
Face Masks 31
SteriMAX WM100 Sanitiser Dispenser 31
SteriMAX WM200 Automatic Dispenser 32
SteriMAX Anti-Microbial Film 33
30
FACE MASKS
STERIMAX WM100 WALL MOUNTED
SANITISER DISPENSER
• 3-Ply Type IIR Fluid Resistant Face Masks
• Fully certified to EN14683 standards
• Sold in quantities of 1000 masks
• 3-Ply Disposable Protective Face Masks
• Sold in quantities of 1000 masks
• Only £0.38/mask!
Order Code Description
INC500130 3-Ply Type II R
INC500106 3-Ply
INNOTECH NON-WOVEN 3-PLY DISPOSABLE LOOPED FACE
MASK (BOX 50) EN14683 TYPE II R
INNOTECH DISPOSABLE PROTECTIVE FACE MASK
•  Simply mount the unit to the wall using
the fixings provided, fill up the bottle
(included) with hand gel and it’s ready
to go
• Dispenser arm allows users to pump
the gel with their arm or elbow keeping
their hands from touching a surface.
Order Code Description
INC500145 Fixings & Bottle included
32 33
STERIMAX ANTI-MICROBIAL FILM
(REMOVABLE-ADHESIVE) 150MIC
STERIMAX ANTI-MICROBIAL FILM
(NON-ADHESIVE) 150MIC
• SteriMax Anti-Microbial Copper Film is designed
for application to high traffic touchpoints such as
handles, railings, buttons and screens and can be used
indefinitely depending on the level of wear and tear
• It is constantly exterminating and preventing the spread
of harmful microbes, and yet is harmless to humans,
and to the environment
• SteriMax Anti-Microbial Copper Film is designed
for application to high traffic touchpoints such as
handles, railings, buttons and screens and can be used
indefinitely depending on the level of wear and tear
• It is constantly exterminating and preventing the spread
of harmful microbes, and yet is harmless to humans,
and to the environment
Order Code W (mm) L (m) Thickness (mic)
INV214240 1220 30 150
INV214237 400 10 150
Order Code W (mm) L (m) Thickness (mic)
ISB275896 1220 30 150
ISB275893 400 10 150
Contact us to request a brochure
Contact us to request a brochure
STERIMAX WM200 AUTOMATIC WALL MOUNTED
SANITISER DISPENSER
• A touchless automatic sanitiser dispenser, which
can be wall mounted or attached to our FS150 Free
standing Sanitiser Dispenser stands.
• It has a bulk fill 1L tank, avoiding uneccesary
consumable costs, and is powered by 6 x AA
batteries.
• The tank can be refilled easily by lowering the face
of the dispenser to reveal the tank
Order Code Description
INC500148 Includes fittings for FS Sanitising Station
ANTI-MICROBIAL FILM
34 35
Twist Print & Design Ltd
Unit: 277 – 278 Poyser Street, London, E2 9RF
t/f: 020 7739 5510